CARLISLE LOCAL SCHOOLS

BUILDING TIMES 2022-2023

JR./SR. HIGH SCHOOL

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

AM KINDERGARTEN

PM KINDERGARTEN

AM PRESCHOOL

PM PRESCHOOL

7:15am
8:20 am
8:20 am
12:13 pm
8:15am

12:07 pm

2:00 pm
3:05 pm
11:13 am
3:05 pm
11:23 am

3:15 pm

EARLY RELEASE TIMES (Wednesdays) 2022-2023

JR./SR. HIGH SCHOOL

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

AM KINDERGARTEN

PM KINDERGARTEN

*NO PRESCHOOL ON WEDNESDAYS *

7:15 am
8:20 am
8:20 am

11:50 pm

1:15 pm
2:20 pm
10:50 am

2:20 pm



